2238 2239There’s more on the web: misumiusa.com Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.
Posts / Strut Clam
ps / Stands Po
st
s
/ S
tr
ut

BH
Enlarges mounting holes for fine-tuning.
Ordering Code: BH
D Included
Screws
Adj.
Range d1 D2
Included Washers (P.2308)
Black Oxide Electroless Nickel
Plating
10 M4
±1
6 13 WSSB10-4-2 WSSM10-4-2
 12 M5 7 15 WSSB12-5-2 WSSM12-5-2
15
M6
±1.5 9 18
WSSB14-6-3 WSSM14-6-3
 20
±2
10 20
 25
M8 12 22 WSSB16-8-3 WSSM16-8-3
 30
35
M10 ±2.5 15 28 WSSB20-10-3 WSSM20-10-3
40
50 M12 ±3 18 32 WSSB25-12-5 WSSM25-12-5
  Counterbore Depth is 2mm.     4 screws and washers are included.
 Not available for Dowel Hole Type.
d D1
2